
274 Автомобільний транспорт 

№ 

п/п 
ПІБ Конкурсний бал 

1.  Крайнічук Леонід Дмитрович   170 

2.  Остапчук Андрій Анатолійович 160 

3.  Ріпко Владислав Віталійович 160 

4.  Унгурян Максим Любомирович 160 

5.  Бєнца Микола Сергійович 150 

6.  Мирош Денис Степанович 150 

7.  Ніколаєв Артур Ігорович 150 

8.  Свириденко Єлисей Романович 150 

9.  Свіржевський Мар`ян  150 

10.  Федорук Юрій Петрович 150 

11.  Червінський Максим Юрійович 150 

12.  Марку Михайло Андрійович 148 

13.  Абрамовський Адріан Андрійович 140 

14.  Андрієнко Петро Олегович 140 

15.  Гамага  Іван Дмитрович 140 

16.  Дем'ян Сергій Андрійович 140 

17.  Качула Дмитро Юрійович 140 

18.  Красничук  Владислав Іванович 140 

19.  Кузняк Олександр Олександрович 140 

20.  Лазар Владислав Ярославович 140 

21.  Лизанюк Назарій Русланович 140 

22.  Савчук Євген Сергійович 140 

23.  Стасюк Дмитро Володимирович 140 

24.  Тимчук Андрій Сергійович 140 

25.  Шандро Олександр Павлович 140 

26.  Шкоропада Максим Васильович 140 

27.  Щербаков Максим Олександрович 140 

28.  Ююкін Андрій Петрович 140 

29.  Алекса Андрій Олександрович 130 

30.  Дирда Крістіан Генадійович 130 

31.  Досінчук Назар Дмитрович 130 

32.  Жучкан Юрій михайлович 130 

33.  Ірічук Віталій Вадимович 130 

34.  Касіянчук Максим Юрійович 130 

35.  Ковалик Богдан Васильович 130 

36.  Колісник Дмитро Михайлович 130 

37.  Кривий Богдан Олександрович  130 

38.  Малиш Юрій Михайлович 130 

39.  Мегеден Іван Рудольфович 130 

40.  Паламар Данило Петрович 130 

41.  Паланиця Володимир Олександрович 130 



42.  Ставнецький Андрій Іванович 130 

43.  Стефюк Кіріл Ярославович 130 

44.  Танасійчук Олександр Андрійович 130 

45.  Тодерян Георгій Ілліч 130 

46.  Тодоряк Діма Сергійович 130 

47.  Урсол Євген Романович 130 

48.  Ватрич Анатолій Михайлович 125 

49.  Вигера Сергій Олегович 120 

50.  Кухлі Максим Михайлович 120 

51.  Мікулеску Ярослав Миколайович 120 

52.  Мороз Олександр Іванович 120 

53.  Постевка Богдан Дмитрович 120 

54.  Руснак Володимир Володимирович 120 

55.  Солоткий Іван Васильович 120 

56.  Чікан Павло Ілліч 120 

 

275 Транспортні технології  

№ 

п/п 
ПІБ Конкурсний бал 

1.  Артим Владислав Андрійович 180 

2.  Кормуш Анатолій Ярославович 160 

3.  Остапчук Андрій Анатолійович 160 

4.  Ріпко Владислав Віталійович 160 

5.  Ткачук Богдан Романович 160 

6.  Величко Максим Вікторович 150 

7.  Магалевич Іван Андрійович 150 

8.  Ніколаєв Артур Ігорович 150 

9.  Марку Михайло Андрійович 148 

10.  Абрамовський Адріан Андрійович 140 

11.  Андрієнко Петро Олегович 140 

12.  Гамага  Іван Дмитрович 140 

13.  Говоруха Валентин Григорович 140 

14.  Красничук  Владислав Іванович 140 

15.  Кузняк Олександр Олександрович 140 

16.  Лизанюк Назарій Русланович 140 

17.  Маланчук Петро Євгенович 140 

18.  Савчук Євген Сергійович 140 

19.  Сака Денис-Семен Валерійович 140 

20.  Щербаков Максим Олександрович 140 

21.  Ююкін Андрій Петрович 140 

22.  Гешка Дмитро Миколайович 130 

23.  Дирда Крістіан Генадійович 130 

24.  Ірічук Віталій Вадимович 130 



25.  Ковалик Богдан Васильович 130 

26.  Паламар Данило Петрович 130 

27.  Ставнецький Андрій Іванович 130 

28.  Стефюк Кіріл Ярославович 130 

29.  Тодоряк Діма Сергійович 130 

30.  Урсол Євген Романович 130 

31.  Фочук Василь Віталійович 130 

32.  Ватрич Анатолій Михайлович 125 

33.  Біляк Марія Ярославівна  120 

34.  Вигера Сергій Олегович 120 

35.  Зав`ялець Вікторія Віталіївна 120 

36.  Мікулеску Ярослав Миколайович 120 

37.  Мороз Олександр Іванович 120 

38.  Руснак Володимир Володимирович 120 

 

273 Залізничний транспорт  

№ 

п/п 
ПІБ Конкурсний бал 

1.  Кобринська  Анастасія Юріївна 180 

2.  Бучковська Вікторія Андріївна 160 

3.  Ріпко Владислав Віталійович 160 

4.  Семчук Сергій Анатолійович 150 

5.  Красничук  Владислав Іванович 140 

6.  Михайлова Тетяна Сергіївна 140 

7.  Ююкін Андрій Петрович 140 

8.  Даниляк Мар`ян Іванович 130 

9.  Деркач Тетяна Миколаївна  130 

10.  Матійчук Вікторія Володимирівна 130 

11.  Півторак Ярина Василівна 130 

12.  Ткачук Олена Михайлівна 130 

13.  Фочук Тимофій Васильович 130 

14.  Біляк Марія Ярославівна  120 

15.  Зав`ялець Вікторія Віталіївна 120 

16.  Митко Віра Юріївна 120 

17.  Требиш Даниїл Олександрович 120 

 


